



**Brownie Variety Pack**

*A brownie sampler featuring the following items: Deep Dutch, Haystack, Tiger, and Triple Chocolate Chunk.*

FMI Code	01416
Brand	Fair Market
Cook Level	Baked
Type	Cake
Case Pack	4/6.125 Pound
Storage	Frozen
Pallet Configuration	8 T x 6 H – 48 Cases Per Pallet
Net Case Weight	24.9 Pounds
Gross Case Weight	27.3 Pounds
Case Dimensions	16.9”L x 12.6” W x 9.3” H
Case Cube	1.15 Cu Ft
GTIN	0-07-70118-01416-8
Unit Dimensions	N/A
Unit Net Weight	365 Days



**Preparation Instructions**

Thaw and serve. Thaw under refrigeration.  
Once thawed, store in refrigerator between 0.5 and 4.4°C.

**Ingredients**

Sugar, margarine (palm and palm kernel oils, canola oil, water, salt, whey powder, monoglycerides, soy lecithin, natural flavor, citric acid, vitamin A palmitate, beta-carotene [color], vitamin D3), enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), eggs, sweetened coconut (coconut, sugar, water, propylene glycol), high fat cocoa (processed with alkali), milk chocolate (sugar, dry whole milk, cocoa butter, unsweetened chocolate, soy lecithin, natural vanilla flavor), whipping cream (cream, cellulose gel, carrageenan, cellulose gum), sweetened toasted coconut (coconut, sugar), water, semi-sweet chocolate (sugar, unsweetened chocolate, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, natural flavors), corn syrup, semi-sweet chocolate (sugar, unsweetened chocolate, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, natural flavor), walnuts, white chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, dry whole milk, soy lecithin, natural vanilla flavor), canola oil, molasses, chocolatey coating (sugar, fractionated palm kernel oil, cocoa powder, whey powder, nonfat dry milk, soy lecithin, natural vanilla flavor), vegetable oil shortening (canola oil, palm oil and palm kernel oil), white chocolatey coating (sugar, fractionated palm kernel oil, whey powder, nonfat dry milk, soy lecithin, natural flavor), unsweetened chocolate, sweetened condensed milk (milk, sugar), natural flavor, baking soda, alginate blend (tetrasodium pyrophosphate, sodium alginate), soy lecithin, corn starch.

**Nutrition Facts**

<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 piece (57g)</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>280</b>
	<small>% Daily Value*</small>
<b>Total Fat 17g</b>	<b>22%</b>
Saturated Fat 8g	<b>40%</b>
Trans Fat 0.2g	
<b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium 150mg</b>	<b>7%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate 32g</b>	<b>12%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>7%</b>
Total Sugars 23g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein 1g</b>	<b>2%</b>
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0.72mg	4%
Potassium 0mg	0%
Vitamin A	15%

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

*May contain: peanuts, other tree nuts.*

**Allergens: Coconut, Eggs, Milk, Soy, Wheat**